EXITS&EMERGENCY
Stairwell StairwellLinear Compact LED
Thin Thermoplastic Thin DieCast Thermoplastic LED
Edgelit
Exits&Emergency
Combo
EmergencyUnit
Compact WetAluminum Edgelit

EXITS & EMERGENCY
2055 LUNA RD. CARROLLTON, TX 75006
 Ph: 561.672.7208  •   www.litetechnology.co
Stairwell Lighting Stairwells provide one of the easiest opportunities
to provide energy savings. Reduce the light output
when no one is in the stairwell and increase light when
anyone enters the stairwell.
SSSTR
SSSTS
Ultrasonic technology for open area detection
and line-o-sight obstructions.
Choose the percentage of light output (XX) that you
want when space is unoccupied.
Compact LED                     PAGE 82
STAIRWELL STANDARD
HSLSSSTWFR24LE15W2050LDMV(XX)40K 4.4” x 24” 15 / 2050 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLSSSTWFR24LE24W3000LDMV(XX)40K 4.4” x 24” 24 / 3000 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLSSSTWFR48LE48W6000LDMV(XX)40K 4.4” x 48” 48 / 6000 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLSSSTWFR48LE57W6900LDMV(XX)40K 4.4” x 48” 57 / 6900 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
Fixed	output	driver.	No	variations.
STAIRWELL LINEAR LED WITH STEP DIM DRIVER
(Consult for other Driver Options)
HSLSSSTRMW24LE27W2400LDMV(XX)40K 2 ft / 27W, 2400L with Variable Output,
Color Temp 30, 35, 40, 50  CALL
HSLSSSTRMW48LE36W3500LDMV(XX)40K 4 ft / 36W, 3500L with Variable Output,
Color Temp 30, 35, 40, 50  CALL
HSLSSSTSMW24LE27W2400LDMV(XX)40K 2 ft / 27W, 2400L with Variable Output,
Color Temp 30, 35, 40, 50  CALL
HSLSSSTSMW48LE36W3500LDMV(XX)40K 4 ft / 36W, 3500L with Variable Output,
Color Temp 30, 35, 40, 50  CALL
HSLSS213A24LE15W2050LDMV(XX)40K 4.4” x 24” 15 / 2050 30, 35, 40, 50  CALL
HSLSS213A24LE24W3000LDMV(XX)40K 4.4” x 24” 24 / 3000 30, 35, 40, 50  CALL
HSLSS213A48LE48W6000LDMV(XX)40K 4.4” x 48” 48 / 6000 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLSS213A48LE57W6900LDMV(XX)40K 4.4” x 48” 57 / 6900 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
HSLSS213A48LY45W4500LDMV(20)40KEM 4.4” x 48” 45 / 4500 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
(XX) for Percentage of Light Output When it is not Occupied. For Emergency, add EM for $115.
STAIRWELL LINEAR LED WITH STEP DIM DRIVER
(Consult for other Driver Options)
(XX) for Percentage of Light Output When it is not Occupied.
(XX) for Percentage of Light Output When it is not Occupied. For Emergency, add EM for $115.
STAIRWELL LINEAR LED w/ 20% Output and Emergency Unit
HSLSSSTWFR48LY46W5500LDMV(20)40KEM 4.4” x 48” 46 / 5500 30, 35, 40, 50 CALL
J2
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
 844-LED-SWAP(533-7927)  •  www.EcoLiteLed.com
EXITS&EMERGENCY